PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(19) .
o
3(23) .°

43 P

5()

6@ L0

(]
-1

7 (14) M

8 (12)

9 (21)

10 (6)

12 (7)

R
i
Pl
=

14 (2)
& B
(1160) ‘%
(15) H’

25-3559

511/84-

1137-31

342422

4-90014

5-33186

175751

550-402

2-51161

1-22682

5/2D770

11/1421

051118

824223

843040

38-4734

360235

(R7) 15:15 DONCASTER, 1m 3f 197y
Marathonbet November Handicap (Class 2) (3YO plus)

WHAT ABOUT CARLO (FR) 14

b g Creachadoir - Boccatenera

TO BE WILD (IRE) 539 CD
br g Big Bad Bob - Fire Up

ROYAL LINE 199 b
ch ¢ Dubawi - Melikah

HOCHFELD (IRE) 12 D BF
b g Cape Cross - What A Charm

GREY BRITAIN 35D
gr g Arcano - Reaching Ahead

TEMPLE CHURCH (IRE) 14 D

b g Lawman - All Hallows

RESTORER 12D

gr g Mastercraftsman - Moon Empress

WOLF COUNTRY 27D
b g Dubawi - Goathemala

BUZZ (FR) 49 D
gr g Motivator - Tiysha

MY LORD AND MASTER (IRE) 28

ch ¢ Mastercraftsman - Affability

STARGAZER (IRE) 28
b g Canford Cliffs - Star Ruby

NOW CHILDREN (IRE) 27 D

ch ¢ Dragon Pulse - Toberanthawn

LORELINA 45D

b m Passing Glance - Diktalina

NOT SO SLEEPY 12 BF

ch g Beat Hollow - Papillon de Bronze

FUN MAC (GER) 28 D

ch g Shirocco - Favorite

ERIK THE RED (Fr) 28 C

b g Kendargent - Norwegian Princess

AASHEQ (IRE) 12 BF
b g Dubawi - Beach Bunny

79-10

59-8

49-8

49-6

49-5

49-3

69-1

49-1

49-1

39-1

59-0

49-0

59-0

68-13t

78 -13bt

68-13p

58-13tl

Georgia Dobie (7)
Eve Johnson
Houghton

Nicola Currie (3)
Hugo Palmer

R Havlin
J H M Gosden

P J McDonald
M Johnston

G Mosse
J Ryan

Jason Watson
H Morrison

Fran Berry
lan Williams

James Doyle
C Appleby

L P Keniry
H Morrison

D Tudhope
W J Haggas

A Mullen
P A Kirby

A Kirby
C G Cox

William Cox (5)
A M Balding

G Lee
H Morrison

R Kingscote
H Morrison

Kevin Stott
K A Ryan

D Allan
T D Easterby

107

105

105

103

102

100

98

98

98

103

97

97

96

96

96

96

18 m 1-60001 RESHOUN (FR) 63 CD 48-11p  Jim Crowley 94
(18) b g Shamardal - Radiyya lan Williams

19 m 262212 EVERYTHING FOR YOU (RE)43  48-10p  JP Spencer 93
(20) b g Pivotal - Miss Delila KARyan

20 ' 211-442 BIRDS OF PREY (IRE) 91 BF 48-9t Megan Nicholls (5) 92
(22) b g Sir Prancealot - Cute P F Nicholls

21 ﬂmf 956595 EDDYSTONE ROCK (IRE) 6 68-8 Joey Haynes 91
(11) ch g Rock Of Gibraltar - Bayberry J R Best

22 ﬁ 059252 BAYDAR 28 58-8b1  Andrea Atzeni 91
(16) b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Splashdown lan Williams

23(8) [° P 106-323 SEAFARER (IRE)27D 48-8b1  Hayley Tumer 91

M P Tregoning

I 0
i |

br g Henrythenavigator - Rose of Petra

ATR VERDICT: BUZZ got his nose in front over a 1m2f distance that would have been short
enough at Newbury last time and Hughie Morrison's four-year-old makes plenty of appeal back at what
appears his optimum trip off a 5Ib higher mark. Temple Church, Not So Sleepy and Fun Mac are others
with possibilities for the mob-handed Morrison team, while Stargazer could be a live outsider for the in-
form Philip Kirby. lan Williams won this race last season and his Restorer arrives in fine fettle looking to
repeat the fete for his Worcestershire handler following a recent win at Leicester. Royal Line has been
hit with a 10Ib rise for his Epsom triumph in the spring but can't be discounted representing powerful
connections, with Birds Of Prey also noted on his first start following wind surgery.

Top Tip: BUZZ (9)
Watch out for: RESTORER (7)
AT THE RACES

£ Cownload en the
@& AppStore

[RHEEIES  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I“"l [ DFOR
W anozo00 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




