

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R7) 15:15 DONCASTER, 1m 3f 197y

Marathonbet November Handicap (Class 2) (3YO plus)

## TRIFECTA SCOOP 6

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (19)	M'	25-3559	WHAT ABOUT CARLO (FR) 14 b g Creachadoir - Boccatenera	79-10	Georgia Dobie (7) Eve Johnson Houghton	10
2 (4)		511/84-	TO BE WILD (IRE) 539 CD br g Big Bad Bob - Fire Up	59-8	Nicola Currie (3) Hugo Palmer	10
3 (23)		1137-31	ROYAL LINE 199 D ch c Dubawi - Melikah	49-8	R Havlin J H M Gosden	10
4 (3)		342422	<b>HOCHFELD</b> (IRE) 12 D BF b g Cape Cross - What A Charm	49-6	P J McDonald M Johnston	10
5 (1)		4-90014	<b>GREY BRITAIN</b> 35 D gr g Arcano - Reaching Ahead	49-5	G Mosse J Ryan	10
6 (9)		5-33186	<b>TEMPLE CHURCH</b> (IRE) 14 D b g Lawman - All Hallows	49-3	Jason Watson H Morrison	10
7 (14)		175751	RESTORER 12 D gr g Mastercraftsman - Moon Empress	69-1	Fran Berry Ian Williams	98
3 (12)		550-402	WOLF COUNTRY 27 D b g Dubawi - Goathemala	49-1	James Doyle C Appleby	98
9 (21)		2-51161	<b>BUZZ</b> (FR) 49 D gr g Motivator - Tiysha	49-1	L P Keniry H Morrison	98
10 (6)		1-22682	MY LORD AND MASTER (IRE) 28 ch c Mastercraftsman - Affability	39-1	D Tudhope W J Haggas	10
11 (17)	X	5/2D770	<b>STARGAZER</b> (IRE) 28 b g Canford Cliffs - Star Ruby	59-0	A Mullen P A Kirby	97
12 (7)		11/1421	<b>NOW CHILDREN</b> (IRE) 27 D ch c Dragon Pulse - Toberanthawn	49-0	A Kirby C G Cox	97
13 (5)		051118	LORELINA 45 D b m Passing Glance - Diktalina	59-0	William Cox (5) A M Balding	97
14 (2)		824223	NOT SO SLEEPY 12 BF ch g Beat Hollow - Papillon de Bronze	6 8 - 13t	G Lee H Morrison	96
15 (13)		843040	FUN MAC (GER) 28 D ch g Shirocco - Favorite	7 8 - 13bt	R Kingscote H Morrison	96
16 (10)	######################################	38-4734	<b>ERIK THE RED</b> (FR) 28 C b g Kendargent - Norwegian Princess	6 8 - 13p	Kevin Stott K A Ryan	96
17 (15)	*	360235	<b>AASHEQ</b> (IRE) 12 BF b g Dubawi - Beach Bunny	5 8 - 13t1	D Allan T D Easterby	96

18 (18)	<b>₩</b>	1-60001	RESHOUN (FR) 63 CD b g Shamardal - Radiyya	48 - 11p	Jim Crowley Ian Williams	94
19 (20)		262212	<b>EVERYTHING FOR YOU</b> (IRE) 43 b g Pivotal - Miss Delila	48 - 10p	J P Spencer K A Ryan	93
20 (22)		211-442	<b>BIRDS OF PREY</b> (IRE) 91 BF b g Sir Prancealot - Cute	4 8 - 9t	Megan Nicholls (5) P F Nicholls	92
21 (11)		956595	EDDYSTONE ROCK (IRE) 6 ch g Rock Of Gibraltar - Bayberry	68-8	Joey Haynes J R Best	91
22 (16)		059252	BAYDAR 28 b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Splashdown	5 8 - 8b1	Andrea Atzeni Ian Williams	91
23 (8)		106-323	<b>SEAFARER</b> (IRE) 27 D br g Henrythenavigator - Rose of Petra	4 8 - 8b1	Hayley Turner M P Tregoning	91

ATR VERDICT: BUZZ got his nose in front over a 1m2f distance that would have been short enough at Newbury last time and Hughie Morrison's four-year-old makes plenty of appeal back at what appears his optimum trip off a 5lb higher mark. Temple Church, Not So Sleepy and Fun Mac are others with possibilities for the mob-handed Morrison team, while Stargazer could be a live outsider for the inform Philip Kirby. Ian Williams won this race last season and his Restorer arrives in fine fettle looking to repeat the fete for his Worcestershire handler following a recent win at Leicester. Royal Line has been hit with a 10lb rise for his Epsom triumph in the spring but can't be discounted representing powerful connections, with Birds Of Prey also noted on his first start following wind surgery.

Top Tip: BUZZ (9)

Watch out for: RESTORER (7)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.